

BID SUMMARY BID OPENING: 4/6/21 AT 11:00 AM 2220 VOORHEES TOWN CENTER, VOORHEES, NJ 08043				BID #2021-02 DEMOLITION OF ABANDONED AND RESIDENTIAL HOUSING UNITS CITY OF CAMDEN 30750 64								BID #2021-02 DEMOLITION OF ABANDONED AND RESIDENTIAL HOUSING UNITS CITY OF CAMDEN 30750 64								BID #2021-02 DEMOLITION OF ABANDONED AND RESIDENTIAL HOUSING UNITS CITY OF CAMDEN 30750 64							
				USA ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT INC. 8436 Enterprise Avenue Philadelphia, PA 19153 P:(215) 365-5810 F:(215) 365-5870		ALL STATE WRECKING, INC. 2330 Route 33, Suite 304 Robbinsville, NJ 08691 P:(347) 962-7976 F:(609) 259-2182		BLUEBOOK BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION 800 E. Main Street Jefferson Valley, NY 10535 P:(800) 431-2584 F:(914) 243-4936		CONSTRUCT CONNECT 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH 45209 P:(514) 458-5869 F:(866) 570-8187		RICCO DEMOLITION 1749 Delsea Drive Deptford, NJ 08096 P:(856) 931-3366		RICHARD PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 426 Swedesboro Road P.O. Box 430 Pilesgrove, NJ 08098 P:(856) 769-8244 F:(856) 769-5630		ROBERT T. WINZINGER, INC. 1704 Mame Highway Hainesport, NJ 08036 P:(609) 267-8600 F:(609) 267-4079		TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING, INC. 11 Vreeland Avenue Totowa, NJ 07512 P:(973) 956-8700 F:(973) 956-8811		W. HARGROVE DEMOLITION, INC. 1507 State Street Camden, NJ 08105 P:(856) 225-1100 F:(856) 541-0841		YANNUZZI GROUP, INC. 135 Kinnelon Road Kinnelon, NJ 07405 P:(908) 218-0880 F:(908) 218-0884					
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT		
<b>Base Bid</b>																											
1	Demolition of Interior Structure	60	Units	\$51,746.00	\$3,104,760.00																						
2	Demolition of Corner Structure	62	Units	\$42,796.00	\$2,653,352.00																						
3	Demolition of Stand-Alone Structure	13	Units	\$30,246.00	\$393,198.00																						
4	Remove & Replace 5" Thick Concrete Sidewalk (If & Where Directed)	80	SY	\$95.00	\$7,600.00																						
5	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb (If & Where Directed)	160	LF	\$52.00	\$8,320.00																						
6	Remove & Replace 8" Thick Concrete Apron (If & Where Directed)	60	SY	\$110.00	\$6,600.00																						
7	Disconnect Sewer Lateral at Main	15	Units	\$4,950.00	\$74,250.00																						
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID</b>				<b>\$6,248,080.00</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>							
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID PLUS OWNER'S \$250,000 ALLOWANCE</b>				<b>\$6,498,080.00</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>		<b>NO BID</b>							